Masatistu PC

Uriin

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 8GB 256GB SSD 2GB GT730
FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT i5-12400 8GB 256GB SSD
UBUNTU N7505VDT3910_UBU

DELL VOSTRO 3020 i15-13400 8GB 256GB SSD
W11P N2046VDT3020MTWP

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT i5-12400 8GB 512GB SSD
W11P N7519VDT3910EME1 W

HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 6U3M8EA i5-12400 8GB
256GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT i5-12400 8GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU N7519VDT3910EME1 U

Marka

Oxpc

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

268,00
usb

534,45
usb

702,45
usb

733,95
usb

765,45
usb

586,95
usb



